
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 11.87  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ALLAIRE, Logan Campbell 12.46  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 FOLLIS, Sean Campbell 12.75  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 13.07  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 13.10  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro 13.21  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.73  (NW) 2(1)

8 SHAINK, Alex Hinsdale 13.88  (NW) 3(6)

9 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 14.95  (NW) 1(2)

10 TANJI, Tanner Concord Christian 15.15  (NW) 2(2)

11 UNDERHILL, Bradyn Concord Christian 15.80  (NW) 1(3)

12 STILWELL, Eden Monadnock 16.61  (NW) 2(3)

WANG, Shane Concord Christian NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLAIRE, Logan Campbell 12.46

2 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 14.95

3 UNDERHILL, Bradyn Concord Christian 15.80

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.73

2 TANJI, Tanner Concord Christian 15.15

3 STILWELL, Eden Monadnock 16.61

WANG, Shane Concord Christian NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 11.87

2 FOLLIS, Sean Campbell 12.75

3 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 13.07

4 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 13.10

5 SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro 13.21

6 SHAINK, Alex Hinsdale 13.88

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 22.92  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 25.15  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JOSLYN, Peyton Monadnock 25.58  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 27.55  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 28.14  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 28.24  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 28.72  (NW) 3(6)

8 PARKINSON, Trevor Hinsdale 29.81  (NW) 2(2)

9 SMITH, Jordan Hinsdale 30.68  (NW) 2(3)

10 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 30.94  (NW) 2(4)

11 TANJI, Tanner Concord Christian 33.77  (NW) 1(1)

12 FERREIRA, Nathan Concord Christian 36.45  (NW) 1(2)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TANJI, Tanner Concord Christian 33.77

2 FERREIRA, Nathan Concord Christian 36.45

STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 28.14

2 PARKINSON, Trevor Hinsdale 29.81

3 SMITH, Jordan Hinsdale 30.68

4 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 30.94

SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 22.92

2 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 25.15

3 JOSLYN, Peyton Monadnock 25.58

4 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 27.55

5 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 28.24

6 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 28.72

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAUDHRY, DJ Campbell 52.43 3(1) 10

2 SAWYER, Ben Conant 52.94 3(2) 8

3 BROOKS, Michael Conant 55.60 3(3) 6

4 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 56.32 3(4) 4

5 WALLENMAIER, Ethan Campbell 56.43 3(5) 2

6 NAGLE, Jordan Conant 56.88 3(6) 1

7 ALLEN, Joey Campbell 1:00.15 2(1)

8 NAGLE, Jared Conant 1:00.48 2(2)

9 STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian 1:07.00 2(3)

10 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 1:08.24 2(4)

11 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 1:13.04 1(1)

12 JONES, Jackson Concord Christian 1:13.41 1(2)

13 COOK, Owen Concord Christian 1:27.97 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 1:13.04

2 JONES, Jackson Concord Christian 1:13.41

3 COOK, Owen Concord Christian 1:27.97

Section 2 of 3

1 ALLEN, Joey Campbell 1:00.15

2 NAGLE, Jared Conant 1:00.48
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian 1:07.00

4 O'NEIL, Trent Conant 1:08.24

Section 3 of 3

1 CHAUDHRY, DJ Campbell 52.43

2 SAWYER, Ben Conant 52.94

3 BROOKS, Michael Conant 55.60

4 CIGLAR, Jon Conant 56.32

5 WALLENMAIER, Ethan Campbell 56.43

6 NAGLE, Jordan Conant 56.88

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILL, Mitchell Monadnock 1:58.42 2(1) 10

2 SAWYER, Jacob Conant 2:12.66 2(2) 8

3 OAKES, John Conant 2:13.21 2(3) 6

4 O'SHEA, Ryan Mascenic Regiona 2:15.91 2(4) 4

5 ROBERT, Andrew Campbell 2:18.40 2(5) 2

6 BROWNE, Nathan Wilton-Lyndeboro 2:20.50 2(6) 1

7 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 2:25.05 1(1)

8 RICHARD, Austen Conant 2:25.50 1(2)

9 BUTTRICK, Dylan Mascenic Regiona 2:30.28 2(7)

10 NERO, Isaiah Conant 2:35.18 1(3)

11 SOMERO, Derek Mascenic Regiona 2:38.34 2(8)

12 CRAWFORD, lacob Mascenic Regiona 2:39.61 2(9)

13 BLAIS, Nathan Campbell 3:02.87 1(4)

14 JONES, Jackson Concord Christian 3:11.50 1(5)

15 STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian 3:15.83 1(6)

HILTON, Asher Concord Christian NT 1

COOK, Owen Concord Christian NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 2:25.05

2 RICHARD, Austen Conant 2:25.50

3 NERO, Isaiah Conant 2:35.18

4 BLAIS, Nathan Campbell 3:02.87

5 JONES, Jackson Concord Christian 3:11.50

6 STANTON, Jackson Concord Christian 3:15.83

HILTON, Asher Concord Christian NT

COOK, Owen Concord Christian NT

Section 2 of 2

1 HILL, Mitchell Monadnock 1:58.42

2 SAWYER, Jacob Conant 2:12.66

3 OAKES, John Conant 2:13.21

4 O'SHEA, Ryan Mascenic Regiona 2:15.91

5 ROBERT, Andrew Campbell 2:18.40

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BROWNE, Nathan Wilton-Lyndeboro 2:20.50

7 BUTTRICK, Dylan Mascenic Regiona 2:30.28

8 SOMERO, Derek Mascenic Regiona 2:38.34

9 CRAWFORD, lacob Mascenic Regiona 2:39.61

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOSLYN, Jace Monadnock 5:02.92 10

2 O'SHEA, Ryan Mascenic Regiona 5:04.02 8

3 LUGO, Micheal Hinsdale 5:11.90 6

4 LENCKI, Devin Campbell 5:17.34 4

5 ALAJAJIAN, Nathan Conant 5:20.77 2

6 CICCHETTI, Dominic Mascenic Regiona 5:21.64 1

7 LAMPINEN, Carlton Monadnock 5:22.81

8 RICHARD, Austen Conant 5:30.24

9 SOMERO, Derek Mascenic Regiona 5:30.87

10 BUTTRICK, Dylan Mascenic Regiona 5:31.69

11 CRAWFORD, lacob Mascenic Regiona 5:39.02

12 BARKER, Gabriel Hinsdale 6:01.08

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SOMERO, Jethro Mascenic Regiona 10:37.85 10

2 TRAFFIE, Connor Mascenic Regiona 10:43.23 8

3 TRAFFIE, Drew Mascenic Regiona 11:41.62 6

4 CALDERWOOD, Benjamin Hinsdale 13:04.63 4

5 SCHERLIN, Cooper Hinsdale 13:27.81 2

HILL, Mitchell Monadnock NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 17.81  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COLBY, Kaden Conant 17.97  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 19.06  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BIBEAU, Jacob Monadnock 19.31  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 EDMONDS, Justin Campbell 19.64  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 20.26  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro 20.52  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOMBARA, Gavin Monadnock 19.06

2 BIBEAU, Jacob Monadnock 19.31

3 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 20.26

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 17.81

2 COLBY, Kaden Conant 17.97
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 EDMONDS, Justin Campbell 19.64

4 SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro 20.52

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 43.75 10

2 POIKONEN, Austin Conant 45.13 8

3 EDMONDS, Justin Campbell 46.94 6

4 COLBY, Kaden Conant 46.98 4

5 STENGLE, Dominic Monadnock 47.74 2

6 BARKER, Isaiah Hinsdale 48.64 1

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Campbell (A) 50.10 10

2 Hinsdale (A) 53.84 8

3 Hinsdale (B) 1:07.26

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conant (A) 3:42.30 10

2 Campbell (A) 3:47.71 8

3 Monadnock (A) 3:54.41 6

4 Hinsdale (A) 4:12.23 4

Conant (B) NT

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mascenic Regional (A) 8:53.18 10

2 Hinsdale (A) 10:30.00 8

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCHUGH, Austin Campbell 5' 6" 10

2 NAGLE, Jordan Conant 5' 2" 7

2 SAWYER, Ben Conant 5' 2" 7

4 SAWYER, Jacob Conant 5' 0" 3

4 NAGLE, Jared Conant 5' 0" 3

6 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 4' 10" 1

BROWNE, Nathan Wilton-Lyndeboro NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Keegan Campbell 9' 0" 10

LOTITO, Joseph Monadnock NH

ALLEN, Joey Campbell NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WANG, Shane Concord Christian 21' 9"  (NW) 10

2 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 20' 5"  (NW) 8

3 SAWYER, Ben Conant 20' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 LORENZ, Jack Monadnock 18' 10"  (NW) 4

5 MCHUGH, Austin Campbell 18' 51 /2  (NW) 2

6 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 17' 4"  (NW) 1

7 O'SHEA, Ryan Mascenic Regiona 17' 2"  (NW)

8 ALLEN, Joey Campbell 16' 8"  (NW)

9 WYMAN, Austin Monadnock 15' 3"  (NW)

10 CUTTER, Bronson Conant 14' 61 /2  (NW)

11 HARGRAVES, Aaron Concord Christian 14' 4"  (NW)

12 NERO, Isaiah Conant 13' 4"  (NW)

13 SISTACHS, Ruben Wilton-Lyndeboro 12' 9"  (NW)

SENGALOUN, Connor Hinsdale ND  (NW)

BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WANG, Shane Concord Christian 47' 1"  (NW) 10

2 VITELLO, Ethan Conant 41' 2"  (NW) 8

3 NAGLE, Jordan Conant 37' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 LUGO, Micheal Hinsdale 34' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 GOODWIN, Justin Hinsdale 34' 1"  (NW) 2

6 SCHERLIN, Cooper Hinsdale 27' 41 /2  (NW) 1

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CRAWFORD, Jimmy Mascenic Regiona 40' 51 /2 2(1) 10

2 WESTON, Luke Monadnock 38' 8" 2(2) 8

3 SANCHEZ, Gabriel Monadnock 38' 3" 2(3) 6

4 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 36' 8" 2(4) 4

5 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 33' 8" 2(5) 2

6 SCOPELITES, Aidan Campbell 31' 0" 2(6) 1

7 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 30' 31 /2 1(1)

8 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 28' 111 /2 2(7)

9 UNDERHILL, Bradyn Concord Christian 26' 8" 1(2)

10 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 26' 5" 2(8)

11 DEMERS, Noah Hinsdale 26' 3" 2(9)

12 SAARI-ROSA, Ely Hinsdale 25' 5" 1(3)

13 STILWELL, Eden Monadnock 24' 11" 1(4)

14 TIDWELL, Quaid Hinsdale 21' 8" 1(5)

15 BICKFORD, Jayden Hinsdale 21' 7" 1(6)

16 COOK, Owen Concord Christian 21' 21 /2 1(7)

17 FERREIRA, Nathan Concord Christian 16' 91 /2 1(8)

SMITH, David Concord Christian ND 1

HORNE, Billy Conant ND 1
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

SOMERO, Garrett Conant ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BERNARD, Brandon Monadnock 30' 31 /2

2 UNDERHILL, Bradyn Concord Christian 26' 8"

3 SAARI-ROSA, Ely Hinsdale 25' 5"

4 STILWELL, Eden Monadnock 24' 11"

5 TIDWELL, Quaid Hinsdale 21' 8"

6 BICKFORD, Jayden Hinsdale 21' 7"

7 COOK, Owen Concord Christian 21' 21 /2

8 FERREIRA, Nathan Concord Christian 16' 91 /2

SMITH, David Concord Christian ND

HORNE, Billy Conant ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRAWFORD, Jimmy Mascenic Regiona 40' 51 /2

2 WESTON, Luke Monadnock 38' 8"

3 SANCHEZ, Gabriel Monadnock 38' 3"

4 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 36' 8"

5 ST. JOHN, Matthew Hinsdale 33' 8"

6 SCOPELITES, Aidan Campbell 31' 0"

7 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 28' 111 /2

8 BLANCHETTE, Gage Conant 26' 5"

9 DEMERS, Noah Hinsdale 26' 3"

SOMERO, Garrett Conant ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOETTE, Sam Wilton-Lyndeboro 13.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BURR, Emma Keene 14.00  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 14.64  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 15.75  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HUGHES, Autumn Mascenic Regiona 15.95  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 16.93  (NW) 1(1) 1

FISCHEV, Kasianna Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

HARGRAVES, Shaelyn Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 16.93

FISCHEV, Kasianna Concord Christian NT

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT

HARGRAVES, Shaelyn Concord Christian NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOETTE, Sam Wilton-Lyndeboro 13.13

2 BURR, Emma Keene 14.00

3 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 14.64

4 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 15.75

5 HUGHES, Autumn Mascenic Regiona 15.95

CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOETTE, Sam Wilton-Lyndeboro 27.14  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOULE, Ava Campbell 28.11  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 TENTERS, Emma Conant 29.53  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 TOSCANO, Emma Monadnock 30.05  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 30.83  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 AHO, Rhianna Conant 31.17  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant 32.32  (NW) 2(2)

8 BENNET, Laurel Conant 33.32  (NW) 2(3)

9 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 33.98  (NW) 2(4)

10 BAGLIO, Kristina Concord Christian 34.37  (NW) 1(1)

CHRISTOPHERSON, Kaylie Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

HARGRAVES, Shaelyn Concord Christian NT  (NW) 1

CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro NT  (NW) 2

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT  (NW) 2

CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAGLIO, Kristina Concord Christian 34.37

CHRISTOPHERSON, Kaylie Concord Christian NT

HARGRAVES, Shaelyn Concord Christian NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEGAN, Kaylee Wilton-Lyndeboro 30.83

2 OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant 32.32

3 BENNET, Laurel Conant 33.32

4 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 33.98

CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro NT

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOETTE, Sam Wilton-Lyndeboro 27.14

2 HOULE, Ava Campbell 28.11

3 TENTERS, Emma Conant 29.53

4 TOSCANO, Emma Monadnock 30.05

5 AHO, Rhianna Conant 31.17

CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock NT
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHEPARD, Hannah Keene 1:03.30 2(1) 10

2 HEBERT, Ali Keene 1:07.00 2(2) 8

3 HOLOMBO, Lainey Conant 1:07.71 2(3) 6

4 BROOKS, Isabella Conant 1:11.35 1(1) 4

5 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 1:16.73 2(4) 2

6 BAGLIO, Kristina Concord Christian 1:19.53 1(2) 1

7 LENAHAN, Paige Hinsdale 1:22.37 1(3)

8 CHRISTOPHERSON, Kaylie Concord Christian 1:28.14 1(4)

9 DUMONT, Lily Concord Christian 1:30.31 1(5)

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT 1

CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock NT 2

GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROOKS, Isabella Conant 1:11.35

2 BAGLIO, Kristina Concord Christian 1:19.53

3 LENAHAN, Paige Hinsdale 1:22.37

4 CHRISTOPHERSON, Kaylie Concord Christian 1:28.14

5 DUMONT, Lily Concord Christian 1:30.31

ENO, Madisen Concord Christian NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SHEPARD, Hannah Keene 1:03.30

2 HEBERT, Ali Keene 1:07.00

3 HOLOMBO, Lainey Conant 1:07.71

4 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 1:16.73

CHIRICHELLA, Liliana Monadnock NT

GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 AHO, Kylie Conant 2:36.51 10

2 KENNEDY, Adrienne Conant 2:38.64 8

3 MORMANDO, Neve Conant 2:41.86 6

4 SILVER, Amelia Campbell 2:45.54 4

5 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Emma Mascenic Regiona 2:52.32 2

6 VAILLANCOURT, Mackenzie Mascenic Regiona 2:54.37 1

7 SANGERMANO, Gianna Conant 2:57.26

8 SMITH, Amelia Mascenic Regiona 2:59.02

9 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 3:13.85

10 DEVARNEY, Bellamy Monadnock 3:14.55

11 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Florence Mascenic Regiona 3:15.75

BROOKS, Isabella Conant NT

BAGLIO, Kristina Concord Christian NT

DUMONT, Lily Concord Christian NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOY, Reagan Keene 5:34.05 2(1) 10

2 AHO, Kylie Conant 5:39.59 2(2) 8

3 GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene 5:50.95 2(3) 6

4 MARTIN, Abby Keene 5:51.63 2(4) 4

5 MORMANDO, Neve Conant 5:52.25 2(5) 2

6 GNOZA, Amber Conant 5:52.62 2(6) 1

7 REYNOLDS, Kendall Campbell 6:00.37 2(7)

8 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Emma Mascenic Regiona 6:12.12 1(1)

9 NERO, Bella Conant 6:18.98 2(8)

10 FLEURY, Kailyn Hinsdale 6:23.49 2(9)

11 LAPINSKY, Amarah Conant 6:27.49 1(2)

12 SMITH, Amelia Mascenic Regiona 6:30.06 1(3)

13 SHIPPEE, Brielle Mascenic Regiona 6:32.45 1(4)

14 SMITH, Victoria Mascenic Regiona 6:35.36 1(5)

15 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 6:36.82 1(6)

16 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Florence Mascenic Regiona 7:05.35 1(7)

17 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 7:44.76 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Emma Mascenic Regiona 6:12.12

2 LAPINSKY, Amarah Conant 6:27.49

3 SMITH, Amelia Mascenic Regiona 6:30.06

4 SHIPPEE, Brielle Mascenic Regiona 6:32.45

5 SMITH, Victoria Mascenic Regiona 6:35.36

6 CASSIDY, Ellie Conant 6:36.82

7 SCHAUMLOFFEL, Florence Mascenic Regiona 7:05.35

8 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 7:44.76

Section 2 of 2

1 HOY, Reagan Keene 5:34.05

2 AHO, Kylie Conant 5:39.59

3 GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene 5:50.95

4 MARTIN, Abby Keene 5:51.63

5 MORMANDO, Neve Conant 5:52.25

6 GNOZA, Amber Conant 5:52.62

7 REYNOLDS, Kendall Campbell 6:00.37

8 NERO, Bella Conant 6:18.98

9 FLEURY, Kailyn Hinsdale 6:23.49

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HALL, Alyssa Monadnock 13:07.47 10

2 REYNOLDS, Kendall Campbell 13:19.32 8

3 FLEURY, Kailyn Hinsdale 14:23.30 6

4 SMITH, Victoria Mascenic Regiona 14:48.84 4

5 LENAHAN, Paige Hinsdale 15:17.51 2
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 18.96 10

2 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 22.61 8

3 CURTIS, Anna Campbell 25.69 6

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TOSCANO, Emma Monadnock 55.28 10

2 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 59.16 8

3 WOOSTER, Kendra Conant 1:04.25 6

SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keene (A) 55.79 10

2 Conant (A) 58.22 8

3 Hinsdale (A) 1:03.34 6

4 Mascenic Regional (A) 1:03.83 4

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conant (A) 4:35.92 10

2 Conant (B) 4:57.90

3 Mascenic Regional (A) 5:35.77 8

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keene (A) 10:16.98 10

2 Conant (A) 11:17.34 8

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAILLANCOURT, Mackenzie Mascenic Regiona 4' 2" 10

TENTERS, Emma Conant NH

SALISBURY, Reilly Keene NH

PROCK, Marie Keene NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOULE, Ava Campbell 15' 9"  (NW) 10

2 GONYEA, Heather Conant 14' 11 /2  (NW) 8

3 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 12' 4"  (NW) 6

4 BOWERS, Sydney Monadnock 12' 2"  (NW) 4

5 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 10' 10"  (NW) 2

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 28' 5"  (NW) 10

2 PROCK, Marie Keene 28' 01 /2  (NW) 8

3 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 26' 5"  (NW) 6

4 DAVIS, Shiane Hinsdale 25' 111 /2  (NW) 4

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CROUSE, Kelsey Wilton-Lyndeboro 24' 111 /2 10

2 LAMBERT, Anneliese Campbell 23' 91 /2 8

3 HUGHES, Autumn Mascenic Regiona 23' 51 /2 6

4 SAARI-ROSA, Nikia Hinsdale 21' 101 /2 4

5 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 21' 10" 2

6 COLBY, Kaia Conant 21' 9" 1

7 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 19' 10"

8 WATKINS, Kelsey Campbell 19' 81 /2

9 KULCZYK, Alexis Conant 19' 7"

10 OSTERGARD, Sadie Conant 18' 4"

11 SANGSTER, Hannah Wilton-Lyndeboro 17' 51 /2

12 ENO, Madisen Concord Christian 17' 4"

13 AHO, Rhianna Conant 15' 11"

14 HARGRAVES, Shaelyn Concord Christian 15' 2"

15 CRESPO, Eliazabeth Conant 14' 3"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conant CONA 145

2 Monadnock MONA 88

3 Campbell CAMP 87

4 Mascenic Regional MASC 57

5 Hinsdale HINS 46

6 Concord Christian CONC 20

7 Wilton-Lyndeborough WILT 2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conant CONA 101

2 Keene KEEN 94

3 Campbell CAMP 54

4 Wilton-Lyndeborough WILT 41

5 Mascenic Regional MASC 37

6 Hinsdale HINS 36

7 Monadnock MONA 32

8 Concord Christian CONC 1
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